PIESSE LINE
INTERNAL  CONNECTION
CATALOGUE 2023
Design & Production	 05
AMS Surface Treatment	 06
Package	 08
Oxy Clamp	 09
General Features	 10

with stop L. 5.5 mm
34
OX
Y
GU
ID
ED
 S
UR
GE
RY
 K
IT
Length	 Ref.
L. 8.5 mm	 SD32085GS
L. 10 mm	 SD32100GS
L. 11.5 mm	 SD32115GS
L. 13 mm	 SD32130GS
L. 15 mm	 SD32150GS
Length	 Ref.
L. 8.5 mm	 SD35085GS
L. 10 mm	 SD35100GS
L. 11.5 mm	 SD35115GS
L. 13 mm	 SD35130GS
L. 15 mm	 SD35150GS
Length	 Ref.
L. 8.5 mm	 SD38085GS
L. 10 mm	 SD38100GS
L. 11.5 mm	 SD38115GS
L. 13 mm	 SD38130GS
L. 15 mm	 SD38150GS
Length	 Ref.
L. 6.0 mm	 SD23060GS
L. 8.5 mm	 SD23085GS
L. 10 mm	 SD23100GS
L. 11.5 mm	 SD23115GS
L. 13 mm	 SD23130GS
L. 15 mm	 SD23150GS
Height	 Colour	 Ref.
2	 mm	 fuchsia	 RR5020
1.5 mm	 blue	 RR5015
1 mm	 yellow	 RR5010
Length	 Ref.
L. 8.5 mm	 SD29085GS
L. 10 mm	 SD29100GS
L. 11.5 mm	 SD29115GS
L. 13 mm	 SD29130GS
L. 15 mm	 SD29150GS
DPFGS PINGS PINGF
SCREWABLE
OGSBL
CSGS